Resultater — VTR Hedeland Syd

2024-12-01

Greon D -12
1. Marie Snedker Lauritzen

Grgn H -12

1. Wilder Lehmann

2. Juno Lehmann
Billy Lehmann

Hvid D -12
1. Viktoria Argjahgvda

Hvid H -12
1. Malte Bahn_dienstrup

Hvid H 12+
1.  Svend Fladberg

Gul D 16+

1. Jette Bertelsen
Gitte Rasmussen
Lea Espensen

Gul H 16+
1. Jesper Carlsson

Mini D -70

Tine Meyhoff Petersen
Sa@s Munch Hansen
Amalie Snedker Mosbaesk
lIsabe Barsting

Hanne Pedersen

Rita Lgjmand

Kirsten Lindemann
Marianne Dahl

© N Ok wDD=

Mini D 70+
1. Birgit Berner

Mini H -70

Anders Knudsen

Jonathan Skovsg Andersen
Claus Skovsg Petersen
Morten Lgjmand

John Pedersen

Preben Kristensen

Claus Mikkelsen

No gk wbdb =

Mini H 70+

1. Finn Petersen
Jagrgen Larsen
Flemming Svendsen
John Tripax

Hans Ole Jensen

A A

(111)
Holbaek OK

(3/3)

OK Sorg
OK Sorg
OK Sorg

(1/1)
OK Sorg

(111)
Holbaek OK

(1/1)
Kgge OK

(3/3)

OK Sorg
Kgge OK
Kage OK

(1/1)
Kgge OK

(8/8)
Herlufsholm OK
OK Sorg
Holbzek OK
Herlufsholm OK
OKR
Herlufsholm OK
OK Roskilde
OK Sorg

(171)
Kage OK

(717)
Herlufsholm OK
Hvalsg OK
Hvalsg OK
Herlufsholm OK
OK Sorg

OK Roskilde
Herlufsholm OK

(10/10)

OK Roskilde
Kgge OK
Kagge OK
OKR

OK Sorg

Tid
59:16

Tid

1:19:51
1:19:52
Fejlklip

Tid
29:01

Tid
48:56

Tid
1:06:03

Tid

1:09:24
Fejlklip
Fejlklip

Tid
54:39

Tid
42:35
48:46
1:07:55
1:08:14
1:14:52
1:15:39
1:42:34
1:51:48

Tid
1:11:32

Tid
41:41
46:48
53:40
59:50
1:01:02
1:06:36
1:14:11

Tid
44:27
49:57
51:51
52:26
1:05:43

Efter

Efter

+0:01

Efter

Efter

Efter

Efter

Efter

Efter

+6:11

+25:20
+25:39
+32:17
+33:04
+59:59

MeOS 2024-12-01 12:55:08, Gren D -12, (1/4)

Tidstab
0:00

Tidstab
0:00
0:00

Tidstab
0:00

Tidstab
0:00

Tidstab
0:00

Tidstab
0:00

Tidstab
0:00

Tidstab
1:11
5:31
10:53
9:53
5:55
12:36
31:31

+1:09:113  28:05

Efter

Efter

+5:07

+11:59
+18:09
+19:21
+24:55
+32:30

Efter

+5:30
+7:24
+7:59
+21:16

Tidstab
0:00

Tidstab
0:00
1:41
3:47
10:55
6:59
5:09
7:00

Tidstab
1:29
2:26
4:09
4:13
8:45



Bo Christensen

Jan Bigler

Erik Lavgren Jensen
Kurt Dose

Stig Andersen

Kort D -60

1

2
3
4.
5
6

Hanne Fogh

Nina Hoffmann

Teresa Segndergaard Pohl
Birgit Barsting

Runa Ulsge

Lykke Berg Mathiesen

Kort D 60+
1.

2
3.
4

Trine Ravn

Lotte Lei

Pia Kadziola

Merete Ravnshgj Andersen

Kort H - 60
1.
2.
3.

Claus Bersting

Lars Sharpa a Argjahgvda
Liam Argjahgvda

Mikael Scheby

Kort H 60+

T30 NO RN~

0.
1.

Henning Jeppesen
Preben Mortensen
Jesper R Mortensen
Gunnar Grue-Sgrensen
Steen Fladberg
Frede Scheye

Tage Ebbensgaard
Asger Jensen
Karsten Richardt
Anders Bang

Ebbe Kajberg

Mellem D
1.

2.
3.
4

Mette Filskov
Malene Lgkke
Camille Friis Scheby
Merete Kleist

Mellem H

SO NoORLON=~

Kasper Levring
Niels Torm

Jakob Sgndergaard Jensen
Carsten Mogensen
Jargen Krogh
Jesper Barsting
Mikkel Lehmann
Lars Sgrensen
Robert Grgnlund
Henrik Mathiesen
Arne Kristensen

OK Roskilde
Herlufsholm OK
Kage OK

Kage OK
Herlufsholm OK

(6/6)

OK Sorg

OK Sorg

OK Roskilde
Herlufsholm OK
OK Roskilde
Herlufsholm OK

(4/4)
DEN-Horsens OK
Kgge OK

Maribo OK
Herlufsholm OK

(4/4)
Herlufsholm OK
OK Sorg

OK Sorg

OK Sorg

(11/11)

Kagge OK
Hvalsg OK
Herlufsholm OK
Kgge OK

Kage OK
Herlufsholm OK
Kage OK

OK Roskilde
Kage OK

Kage OK

OK Sorg

(4/4)

OK Sorg
Kage OK
OK Sorg
OK Sorg

(11/711)

OK Sorg

Kgge OK

OK Roskilde
Kgge OK

OK Roskilde
Herlufsholm OK
OK Sorg
DEN-OK @JST Birkerad
OK Sorg
Herlufsholm OK
Herlufsholm OK

1:11:31
1:25:23
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Udgaet

Tid
42:07
46:05
57:53
59:33
1:01:00
1:13:44

Tid

1:06:21
1:08:01
1:08:31
1:16:21

Tid
52:12
52:40
54:24
Fejlklip

Tid
44:25
46:24
52:43
53:28
58:56
59:29
1:01:43
1:05:15
1:10:58
1:18:30
1:41:09

Tid

1:04:14
1:09:39
1:19:08
1:43:24

Tid
58:17
1:00:40
1:01:40
1:09:40
1:13:08
1:16:16
1:16:36
1:17:57
1:35:18
1:41:06
Fejlklip

+27:04
+40:56

Efter

+3:58

+15:46
+17:26
+18:53
+31:37

Efter

+1:40
+2:10
+10:00

Efter

+0:28
+2:12

Efter

+1:59

+8:18

+9:03

+14:31
+15:04
+17:18
+20:50
+26:33
+34.05
+56:44

Efter

+5:25
+14:54
+39:10

Efter

+2:23

+3:23

+11:23
+14:51
+17:59
+18:19
+19:40
+37:01
+42:49

MeOS 2024-12-01 12:55:08, Mini H 70+, (2/4)

13:28
8:20

Tidstab
0:00
0:00
4:00
8:24
4:48
5:33

Tidstab
5:22
9:03
5:33
12:49

Tidstab
6:45
10:38
6:37

Tidstab
2:15
0:00
1:09
6:29
8:50
5:05
5:36
8:04
13:27
6:50
39:00

Tidstab
1:28
4:21
11:05
25:18

Tidstab
4:00
2:07
7:01
9:02
8:37
2:41
17:01
3:19
16:00
21:37



Lang D
1. Lise Ravnshgj Andersen
Karina Mejnborg

Lang H

Michael Gru

Karsten Brandt Andersen
Mads Vndegaad
Svend Christiansen
Peter Karberg

Ditlev Grgnlund

Leif E. Larsen

Saren Holm Mikkelsen
Martin Vaabengaard
Emil Overgaard

Sgren Juhlin

© N OaRD=

HOK Beg drenge -10
1. Malte Bahn-Dienstrup

HOK Let piger 10-12
1. Annika Kalle Pedersen
2. Vigga Petersen

HOK Let drenge 10-12
1.  Stig Maribo Christensen

HOK Gul H 13-17
1. Lasse Kalle Pedersen

HOK D 18-59 Kort
Astrid Riis

Pia Valdau

Anne Villerup
Pernille Kaltoft
Anette Kalle Larsen

ok wd =

Pernille Buchwald
Birgitte Maribo Larsen
Katrine Jentoft Fertin

HOK H 18-59 Mellem
Christian Larsen
Asger Christensen
Finn Skouenborg
Henrik Buchwald
Martin Petersen

Saren Fertin

Anders Kjeldgaard

Jan Thiesen

Steen Donovan

Sgren Magnusson
Christian Kalle Pedersen
Victor Pedersen

Bjark Bo Christensen
Brian Steen Jgrgensen

T30 NO RN~

- O

Anette Lindegaard Christensen

(2/2)
Herlufsholm OK
Pl-Kabenhavn

(11/11)

Uden klub

Kage OK
Herlufsholm OK
Herlufsholm OK
Herlufsholm OK
DEN-Amager OK
Herlufsholm OK
FIF Hillergd Orientering
OK Roskilde
Kgge OK

OK Roskilde

(111)
Holbaek OK

(2/2)
Holbaek OK
Holbaek OK

(111)
Holbaek OK

(111)
Holbaek OK

(9/9)

Holbzek OK
Holbzek OK
Holbaek OK
Holbzek OK
Holbzek OK
Holbzek OK
Holbaek OK
Holbzek OK
Holbzek OK

(14 /1 14)

Holbaek OK
Holbaek OK
Holbzek OK
Holbzek OK
Holbaek OK
Holbzek OK
Holbzek OK
Holbaek OK
Holbaek OK
Holbzek OK
Holbzek OK
Holbaek OK
Holbzek OK
Holbzek OK

Tid
1:35:54
Fejlklip

Tid

1:01:14
1:07:16
1:12:21
1:13:02
1:20:52
1:21:18
1:23:30
1:25:28
1:32:15
Fejlklip
Fejlklip

Tid
31:53

Tid
22:47
28:45

Tid
52:03

Tid
35:08

Tid
47:25
1:00:18
1:03:08
1:04:57
1:08:07
1:09:29
Udgaet
Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid
49:27
50:58
56:35
1:01:36
1:04:16
1:06:05
1:09:55
1:12:34
1:13:02
1:31:10
1:47:45
Fejlklip
Udgaet
Ej startet

Efter

Efter

+6:02

+11:07
+11:48
+19:38
+20:04
+22:16
+24:14
+31:01

Efter

Efter

+5:58

Efter

Efter

Efter

+12:53
+15:43
+17:32
+20:42
+22:04

Efter

+1:31

+7:08

+12:09
+14:49
+16:38
+20:28
+23:07
+23:35
+41:43
+58:18

MeOS 2024-12-01 12:55:08, Lang D, (3/4)

Tidstab
6:30

Tidstab
4:51
5:56
5:40
3:13
7:10
11:55
2:52
2:48
18:12

Tidstab
0:00

Tidstab
0:00
2:57

Tidstab
0:00

Tidstab
0:00

Tidstab
0:00
7:59
6:38
9:01
14:54
8:36

Tidstab
0:00
5:00
4:25
8:52
9:18
14:11
12:54
6:05
5:39
19:20
28:32



MeOS 2024-12-01 12:55:08, HOK H 60+ Mini, (4/4)

HOK H 60+ Mini (1/71) Tid Efter Tidstab
1. Mogens Jensen Holbaek OK 1:26:30 0:00



